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EVENT 38 Womens Open 200m Butterfly          

10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Eva Higginbotham 10 Swindon Dolp   3:25.22   197  
2. Maya Tait 10 Swindon Dolp   3:43.40   153  

 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Megan Watts 11 Swindon Dolp   2:53.68   326  
2. Sophie Leonard 11 Swindon Dolp   3:33.63   175  
3. Lily Hunt 11 Swindon Dolp   3:34.87   172  

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Katie Stratford 12 Swindon Dolp   2:59.89   293  
2. Alexi Costello 12 Swindon Dolp   3:10.28   248  
3. Lily Ramirez-Hobbs 12 Swindon Dolp   3:11.60   243  
  Alice Brooker 12 Swindon Dolp  DNC     

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Keira Essam 13 Swindon Dolp   3:14.27   233  
2. Ebony Linstead 13 Swindon Dolp   3:26.70   193  

 
14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Olivia Gray 14 Swindon Dolp   3:06.85   262  

 
16/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Alice Lockey 17 Swindon Dolp   2:52.16   335  

 
16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Megan Watts 11 Swindon Dolp   2:53.68   326  
2. Katie Stratford 12 Swindon Dolp   2:59.89   293  
3. Olivia Gray 14 Swindon Dolp   3:06.85   262  
4. Alexi Costello 12 Swindon Dolp   3:10.28   248  
5. Lily Ramirez-Hobbs 12 Swindon Dolp   3:11.60   243  
6. Keira Essam 13 Swindon Dolp   3:14.27   233  
7. Eva Higginbotham 10 Swindon Dolp   3:25.22   197  
8. Ebony Linstead 13 Swindon Dolp   3:26.70   193  
9. Sophie Leonard 11 Swindon Dolp   3:33.63   175  
10. Lily Hunt 11 Swindon Dolp   3:34.87   172  
11. Maya Tait 10 Swindon Dolp   3:43.40   153  
  Alice Brooker 12 Swindon Dolp  DNC     

 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Alice Lockey 17 Swindon Dolp   2:52.16   335  
2. Megan Watts 11 Swindon Dolp   2:53.68   326  
3. Katie Stratford 12 Swindon Dolp   2:59.89   293  
4. Olivia Gray 14 Swindon Dolp   3:06.85   262  
5. Alexi Costello 12 Swindon Dolp   3:10.28   248  
6. Lily Ramirez-Hobbs 12 Swindon Dolp   3:11.60   243  
7. Keira Essam 13 Swindon Dolp   3:14.27   233  
8. Eva Higginbotham 10 Swindon Dolp   3:25.22   197  
9. Ebony Linstead 13 Swindon Dolp   3:26.70   193  
10. Sophie Leonard 11 Swindon Dolp   3:33.63   175  
11. Lily Hunt 11 Swindon Dolp   3:34.87   172  
12. Maya Tait 10 Swindon Dolp   3:43.40   153  
  Alice Brooker 12 Swindon Dolp  DNC     
 


